Name:

Date:

Socrates

1

10

11

12

AcCross 9. another word
2. how did for smart
Socrates teach 11. what war was
3. what was the Socrates in

name of his method 12. whose was
7. Socrates mom  Socrates dad

8. when was Down
Socrates born 1. Socrates is
the father of

4. Socrates job

5. what killed
Socrates

6. when did
Socrates die

10. where
Socrates was born
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